
Current Playing Day

GameDate Result Spectators Venue

2007-04-09

Svenska Ishockeyförbundet - Official Statistics



NameNo Team GP TPG A

(Sorted by higher TP, G, A and lower GP, PIM and higher positive 

participation (+))

PIM +/- Rk Pos.

Scoring Leaders 

Bejmo, Emil 20  8  22 7  15  18 18:131 FFBK

Erkgärds, Johan 27  8  17 7  10  29 13:112 FFBK

Hjalmarsson, Simon 43  6  11 3  8  2 8:33 FFHC

Johansson, Marcus 22  8  10 7  3  2 13:84 FFBK

Tedenby, Mattias 18  5  9 7  2  14 13:75 FHV 71

Bödker, Mikkel 8  6  9 5  4  2 7:46 FFHC

Tång, Henrik 31  8  8 4  4  20 12:97 DFBK

Ullström, David 10  5  8 2  6  10 11:58 FHV 71

Lasu, Nicklas 7  7  8 2  6  6 6:39 FFHC

Falk, Marcus 85  8  8 2  6  8 11:510 FFBK

Björklund, Henrik 14  8  7 4  3  20 9:1011 FFBK

Tömmernes, Henrik 7  8  7 3  4  4 13:612 DFBK

Thorell, Gustaf 12  8  7 2  5  4 9:813 FFBK

Sterner, Robin 11  7  6 1  5  22 7:714 FFBK

Eller, Lars 16  6  5 3  2  8 8:315 FFHC

Andersson, Joakim 14  6  5 3  2  28 6:316 FFHC

Andersson, Theo 18  7  5 1  4  2 5:317 FFHC

Blomstervall, Sebastian 29  7  5 0  5  4 4:418 FFHC

Gustafsson, Anton 24  6  4 3  1  2 3:019 FFHC

Borggren, Niklas 28  8  4 3  1  16 5:420 FFBK

Hellgren, Jens 6  4  4 2  2  6 6:521 DFHC

Andersson, Jimmy 11  5  3 3  0  6 9:522 FHV 71

Fhürong, Erik 16  5  3 3  0  8 3:123 FVIK

Carning, Casper 44  6  3 3  0  2 2:324 FFHC

Hård af Segerstad, Sebastian 14  2  3 2  1  4 2:425 FTimrå

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



Goal Scoring Leaders

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher G and lower GP) 

GGPTeamNo Name

Tedenby, Mattias 18  5  71 HV 71 F

Bejmo, Emil 20  8  72 FBK F

Erkgärds, Johan 27  8  7FBK F

Johansson, Marcus 22  8  7FBK F

Bödker, Mikkel 8  6  55 FHC F

Björklund, Henrik 14  8  46 FBK F

Tång, Henrik 31  8  4FBK D

Andersson, Jimmy 11  5  38 HV 71 F

Fhürong, Erik 16  5  3VIK F

Andersson, Joakim 14  6  310 FHC F

Carning, Casper 44  6  3FHC F

Eller, Lars 16  6  3FHC F

Gustafsson, Anton 24  6  3FHC F

Hjalmarsson, Simon 43  6  3FHC F

Borggren, Niklas 28  8  315 FBK F

Tömmernes, Henrik 7  8  3FBK D

Hård af Segerstad, Sebastian 14  2  217 Timrå F

Fällström, Alexander 16  3  218 DIF F

Krüger, Marcus 24  3  2DIF F

Thegel, Henrik 22  3  2BIF F

Hellgren, Jens 6  4  221 FHC D

Larsen, Philip 3  4  2FHC D

Rasmussen, Dennis 9  5  223 VIK F

Ullström, David 10  5  2HV 71 F

Olsson, Martin 19  6  225 HV 71 F

Assist Leaders

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher A and lower GP)

AGPTeamNo Name

Bejmo, Emil 20  8  151 FFBK

Erkgärds, Johan 27  8  102 FFBK

Hjalmarsson, Simon 43  6  83 FFHC

Ullström, David 10  5  64 FHV 71

Lasu, Nicklas 7  7  65 FFHC

Falk, Marcus 85  8  66 FFBK

Blomstervall, Sebastian 29  7  57 FFHC

Sterner, Robin 11  7  5FFBK

Thorell, Gustaf 12  8  59 FFBK

Bödker, Mikkel 8  6  410 FFHC

Andersson, Theo 18  7  411 FFHC

Tång, Henrik 31  8  412 DFBK

Tömmernes, Henrik 7  8  4DFBK

Björklund, Henrik 14  8  314 FFBK

Johansson, Marcus 22  8  3FFBK

Lander, Anton 51  2  216 FTimrå

Petersson, André 10  2  2FHV 71

Cehlin, Patrick 42  3  218 FDIF

Persson, Anton 17  3  2FBIF

Hellgren, Jens 6  4  220 DFHC

Mattsson, Petter 21  5  221 FVIK

Säfström, Patrik 10  5  2FVIK

Tedenby, Mattias 18  5  2FHV 71

Andersson, Joakim 14  6  224 FFHC

Cedergren, Fredrik 23  6  2FHV 71

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



SG%SOG 

Scoring Leaders SG%

Pos.Rk

(Sorted by higher SG%, G and lower GP. Only players with an 

average of two or more shots per game.)

GGPTeamNo Name

Tedenby, Mattias1  43,75HV 71 F 18  5  7  16

Bödker, Mikkel2  33,33FHC F 8  6  5  15

Johansson, Marcus3  30,43FBK F 22  8  7  23

Krüger, Marcus4  28,57DIF D 24  3  2  7

Bejmo, Emil5  26,92FBK F 20  8  7  26

Andersson, Jimmy6  25,00HV 71 F 15  5  3  12

Motin, Johan7  25,00FBK D 4  1  1  4

Persson, Eric8  25,00HIF D 5  2  1  4

Törnros, Tobias  25,00Timrå D 44  2  1  4

Tång, Henrik10  23,53FBK D 31  8  4  17

Fhürong, Erik11  23,08VIK F 16  5  3  13

Andersson, Joakim12  20,00FHC F 14  6  3  15

Hård af Segerstad, Sebastian13  20,00Timrå F 14  2  2  10

Fällström, Alexander14  20,00DIF F 16  3  2  10

Karlsson, Jesper15  20,00Timrå F 19  2  1  5

Lund, Erik  20,00Timrå F 38  2  1  5

Erkgärds, Johan17  18,92FBK F 27  8  7  37

Tömmernes, Henrik18  18,75FBK D 7  8  3  16

Thegel, Henrik19  18,18BIF F 22  3  2  11

Hjalmarsson, Simon20  17,65FHC F 43  6  3  17

Gustafsson, Anton21  16,67FHC F 24  6  3  18

Björklund, Henrik22  16,00FBK F 14  8  4  25

Hellgren, Jens23  15,38FHC D 6  4  2  13

Ullström, David24  15,38HV 71 F 10  5  2  13

Eller, Lars25  13,04FHC F 16  6  3  23

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



Defensemen Scoring Leaders

Pos.Rk +/-PIMAG TPGPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher TP, G, A, lower GP, PIM and higher positive participation (+))

Tång, Henrik 31  8  8 4  4  20 12:91 DFBK

Tömmernes, Henrik 7  8  7 3  4  4 13:62 DFBK

Hellgren, Jens 6  4  4 2  2  6 6:53 DFHC

Larsen, Philip 3  4  3 2  1  8 6:14 DFHC

Åkesson, Martin 3  6  3 1  2  2 12:45 DHV 71

Svensson, Johan 34  7  3 1  2  12 10:86 DFHC

Grundel, Anton 17  8  3 1  2  6 12:97 DFBK

Nygren, Magnus 25  8  3 1  2  6 5:48 DFBK

Johanson, Sebastian 23  7  2 2  0  10 8:29 DFHC

Motin, Johan 4  1  2 1  1  0 3:210 DFBK

Persson, Eric 5  2  2 1  1  2 1:211 DHIF

Källström, Kenny 2  3  2 1  1  2 1:212 DBIF

Hassel, Morgan 28  3  2 1  1  6 0:113 DBIF

Glans, Gustav 11  5  2 1  1  0 3:514 DVIK

Ternelius, Tobias 24  6  2 1  1  4 4:515 DHV 71

Törnros, Tobias 44  2  1 1  0  2 3:616 DTimrå

Torp, Nichlas 8  3  1 1  0  43 8:517 DHV 71

Svensson, Jakob 7  6  1 1  0  6 6:518 DHV 71

Edman, Niclas 30  8  1 1  0  2 3:519 DFBK

Stahre, Eddie 7  2  1 0  1  0 1:420 DHIF

Sunnqvist, Sean-Michel 34  2  1 0  1  0 0:721 DTimrå

Toivonen, Joakim 12  2  1 0  1  2 2:222 DTimrå

Deilert, Alexander 53  2  1 0  1  6 0:223 DDIF

Naccache, Fadi 26  2  1 0  1  16 0:024 DVIK

Bäcklin, Oscar 5  3  1 0  1  0 1:225 DBIF

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



GWG

Game Winning Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher GWG and lower GP)

Tedenby, Mattias 18  51  3FHV 71

Gustafsson, Carl 58  32  1FDIF

Thegel, Henrik 22  3  1FBIF

Åberg, Niklas 24  3  1FVIK

Larsen, Philip 3  45  1DFHC

Rasmussen, Dennis 9  56  1FVIK

Andersson, Joakim 14  67  1FFHC

Bödker, Mikkel 8  6  1FFHC

Eller, Lars 16  6  1FFHC

Svensson, Johan 34  710  1DFHC

Bejmo, Emil 20  811  1FFBK

Borggren, Niklas 28  8  1FFBK

Erkgärds, Johan 27  8  1FFBK

Johansson, Marcus 22  8  1FFBK

Nygren, Magnus 25  8  1DFBK

Tång, Henrik 31  8  1DFBK

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



GAA SOGPI

Leading Goaltenders By Goal Against Average

Rk SVS%SVS

(Sorted by lower GAA and higher SVS%) 

SOGMIP GAGPTeamNo Name

Idoff, Sebastian1  6 7  139  11  128  92,09  1 15  1,84358:13FHC

Markström, Jacob2  3 3  63  6  57  90,48  1 25  1,86193:09BIF

Palmkvist, Daniel3  2 5  72  5  67  93,06  0 1  2,22135:05VIK

Odehag, Daniel4  3 5  84  7  77  91,67  0 31  2,35178:41VIK

Sandberg, Tim5  3 3  57  6  51  89,47  1 32  2,37152:03DIF

Elm, Daniel6  8 8  213  29  184  86,38  1 40  3,64478:27FBK

Pettersson, Martin7  6 6  236  25  211  89,41  0 1  4,17360:00HV 71

Rosén, Carl8  2 2  61  10  51  83,61  0 1  6,1198:13HIF

Söderström, Petter9  2 2  82  13  69  84,15  0 25  6,61117:58Timrå

No

(Sorted by lower GAA and higher SVS%) 

Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

 35 Andersson, Sebastian HIF  2  1 20:00  14  2  6,00  12  85,71  0

 1 Pietilä, Axel FHC  6  1 56:56  36  7  7,38  29  80,56  0

 1 Owuya, Mark DIF  3  1 26:13  15  4  9,15  11  73,33  0

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



GAA SOGPI

Leading Goaltenders By Saves Percentage

Rk SVS%SVS

(Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA) 

SOGMIP GAGPTeamNo Name

Palmkvist, Daniel1  2 5  72  5  67  93,06  0 1  2,22135:05VIK

Idoff, Sebastian2  6 7  139  11  128  92,09  1 15  1,84358:13FHC

Odehag, Daniel3  3 5  84  7  77  91,67  0 31  2,35178:41VIK

Markström, Jacob4  3 3  63  6  57  90,48  1 25  1,86193:09BIF

Sandberg, Tim5  3 3  57  6  51  89,47  1 32  2,37152:03DIF

Pettersson, Martin6  6 6  236  25  211  89,41  0 1  4,17360:00HV 71

Elm, Daniel7  8 8  213  29  184  86,38  1 40  3,64478:27FBK

Söderström, Petter8  2 2  82  13  69  84,15  0 25  6,61117:58Timrå

Rosén, Carl9  2 2  61  10  51  83,61  0 1  6,1198:13HIF

(Sorted by higher SVS% and lower GAA) 

No Name Team GP GPI MIP SOG GA GAA SVS SVS% SO

 0 85,71 12 6,00 2 1420:00 1 2HIFAndersson, Sebastian 35

 0 80,56 29 7,38 7 3656:56 1 6FHCPietilä, Axel 1

 0 73,33 11 9,15 4 1526:13 1 3DIFOwuya, Mark 1

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



(Sorted by higher PIM, 20min, 10min, 5min, 2min and lower GP) 

NameNo Team GP 102 5PIM 20Rk Pos.

Most Penalized Players

Avg.

Torp, Nichlas 8  3  431  4  1  1  1  14,33DHV 71

Svensson, Melvin 27  1  292  2  1  0  1  29,00DDIF

Erkgärds, Johan 27  8  293  2  1  0  1  3,63FFBK

Andersson, Joakim 14  6  284  4  0  0  1  4,67FFHC

Berg, Edvin 25  2  245  2  0  0  1  12,00DHIF

Sterner, Robin 11  7  226  11  0  0  0  3,14FFBK

Lundgren, Henrik 7  5  207  5  0  1  0  4,00DVIK

Johnson, Carl 20  7  208  5  0  1  0  2,86DFHC

Björklund, Henrik 14  8  209  5  0  1  0  2,50FFBK

Tång, Henrik 31  8  20  5  0  1  0  2,50DFBK

Bejmo, Emil 20  8  1811  4  0  1  0  2,25FFBK

Lindström, Simon 2  6  1612  3  0  1  0  2,67DHV 71

Borggren, Niklas 28  8  1613  3  0  1  0  2,00FFBK

Naccache, Fadi 26  2  1614  8  0  0  0  8,00DVIK

Tedenby, Mattias 18  5  1415  2  0  1  0  2,80FHV 71

Svensson, Johan 34  7  1216  6  0  0  0  1,71DFHC

Lind, Fredrik 3  8  1217  6  0  0  0  1,50DFBK

Backlund, Mikael 22  1  1018  0  0  1  0  10,00FVIK

Mattsson, Petter 21  5  1019  5  0  0  0  2,00FVIK

Ullström, David 10  5  10  5  0  0  0  2,00FHV 71

Johanson, Sebastian 23  7  1021  5  0  0  0  1,43DFHC

Axbom, Robin 2  3  822  4  0  0  0  2,67DVIK

Larsen, Philip 3  4  823  4  0  0  0  2,00DFHC

Fhürong, Erik 16  5  824  4  0  0  0  1,60FVIK

Eller, Lars 16  6  825  4  0  0  0  1,33FFHC

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



- +/-

Plus/Minus Leaders

Pos.Rk +

(Sorted by higher +/-, Plus (+) and lower GP) 

GPTeamNo Name

Lind, Fredrik 3  81  8 13  5FBK D

Åkesson, Martin 3  62  8 12  4HV 71 D

Tömmernes, Henrik 7  83  7 13  6FBK D

Tedenby, Mattias 18  54  6 13  7HV 71 F

Ullström, David 10  55  6 11  5HV 71 F

Falk, Marcus 85  86  6 11  5FBK F

Johanson, Sebastian 23  77  6 8  2FHC D

Bejmo, Emil 20  88  5 18  13FBK F

Johansson, Marcus 22  89  5 13  8FBK F

Eller, Lars 16  610  5 8  3FHC F

Hjalmarsson, Simon 43  6  5 8  3FHC F

Back, Daniel 19  612  5 7  2FHC D

Larsen, Philip 3  413  5 6  1FHC D

Andersson, Jimmy 11  514  4 9  5HV 71 F

Gunnarsson, Filip 97  815  4 6  2FBK F

Grundel, Anton 17  816  3 12  9FBK D

Tång, Henrik 31  8  3 12  9FBK D

Torp, Nichlas 8  318  3 8  5HV 71 D

Bödker, Mikkel 8  619  3 7  4FHC F

Andersson, Joakim 14  620  3 6  3FHC F

Johnson, Carl 20  721  3 6  3FHC D

Lasu, Nicklas 7  7  3 6  3FHC F

Axbom, Robin 2  323  3 3  0VIK D

Gustafsson, Anton 24  624  3 3  0FHC F

Erkgärds, Johan 27  825  2 13  11FBK F

Face-Off Leaders

Pos.Rk FO%

(Sorted by higher FO%, FO+ and lower GP. 

(Only players with an average of four or more face offs per game))

FO+FO FO-GPTeamNo Name

1

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



PPG

Powerplay Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher PPG and lower GP) 

Erkgärds, Johan 27  81  3FBK F

Krüger, Marcus 24  32  2DIF F

Hellgren, Jens 6  43  2FHC D

Carning, Casper 44  64  2FHC F

Tång, Henrik 31  85  2FBK D

Tömmernes, Henrik 7  8  2FBK D

Motin, Johan 4  17  1FBK D

Lund, Erik 38  28  1Timrå F

Persson, Eric 5  2  1HIF D

Törnros, Tobias 44  2  1Timrå D

Eriksson, Henrik 14  311  1DIF F

Hassel, Morgan 28  3  1BIF D

Källström, Kenny 2  3  1BIF D

Sjörén, Robin 25  3  1DIF F

Thegel, Henrik 22  3  1BIF F

SHG

Shorthanded Goal Leaders

Pos.Rk GPTeamNo Name

(Sorted by higher SHG and lower GP)

Tedenby, Mattias 18  51  2HV 71 F

Bödker, Mikkel 8  62  2FHC F

Bejmo, Emil 20  83  2FBK F

Persson, Anton 17  34  1BIF F

Andersson, Jimmy 11  55  1HV 71 F

Bränholm, Tim 28  5  1FHC F

Fhürong, Erik 16  5  1VIK F

Andersson, Joakim 14  68  1FHC F

Eller, Lars 16  6  1FHC F

Svensson, Jakob 7  6  1HV 71 D

Falk, Marcus 85  811  1FBK F

Johansson, Marcus 22  8  1FBK F

BIF - Brynäs IF DIF - Djurgårdens IF FBK - Färjestads BK FHC - Frölunda HC

HIF - Hammarby IF HV 71 - HV 71 Timrå - Timrå IK VIK - VIK Västerås HK



Team SHGAPP%TPPPPGFGP

Powerplay Efficiency

Rk

(Sorted by higher PP%, PPGF ) 

1 22:07Djurgårdens IF  3  5  0 31,25

2 66:30Färjestads BK  8  13  5 29,55

3 69:17Frölunda HC  7  11  2 27,50

4 31:11Brynäs IF  3  3  1 15,79

5 24:05Timrå IK  2  2  1 15,38

6 16:51Hammarby IF  2  1  2 11,11

7 53:58VIK Västerås HK  5  3  3 10,34

8 47:58HV 71  6  1  1 3,57

SHGFPK%TSHPPGAGP

Penalty Killing

Rk

(Sorted by higher PK% and lower PPGA) 

Team

1 27:58Djurgårdens IF  3  0  0 100,00

2 29:16Brynäs IF  3  1  1 95,00

3 79:44Färjestads BK  8  8  4 84,91

4 70:04Frölunda HC  7  9  5 81,25

5 51:46VIK Västerås HK  5  6  1 80,00

6 14:27Timrå IK  2  3  0 75,00

7 45:39HV 71  6  9  4 72,73

8 13:03Hammarby IF  2  3  0 70,00



SHGFGP

Shorthanded Goals For

Rk

(Sorted by higher SHGF and lower GP) 

Team

1 Frölunda HC  7  5

2 HV 71  6  4

3 Färjestads BK  8  4

4 Brynäs IF  3  1

5 VIK Västerås HK  5  1

6 Hammarby IF  2  0

Timrå IK  2  0

8 Djurgårdens IF  3  0

SHGAGP

Shorthanded Goals Against

Rk

(Sorted by lower SHGA and higher GP) 

Team

1 Djurgårdens IF  3  0

2 HV 71  6  1

3 Brynäs IF  3  1

4 Timrå IK  2  1

5 Frölunda HC  7  2

6 Hammarby IF  2  2

7 VIK Västerås HK  5  3

8 Färjestads BK  8  5

PPGFGP

Powerplay Goals For

Rk

(Sorted by higher PPGF and lower GP) 

Team

1 Färjestads BK  8  13

2 Frölunda HC  7  11

3 Djurgårdens IF  3  5

4 Brynäs IF  3  3

5 VIK Västerås HK  5  3

6 Timrå IK  2  2

7 Hammarby IF  2  1

8 HV 71  6  1

PPGAGP

Powerplay Goals Against

Rk

(Sorted by lower PPGA and higher GP) 

Team

1 Djurgårdens IF  3  0

2 Brynäs IF  3  1

3 Hammarby IF  2  3

Timrå IK  2  3

5 VIK Västerås HK  5  6

6 Färjestads BK  8  8

7 Frölunda HC  7  9

8 HV 71  6  9



201052 AVG.GP

Fair play

Rk

(Sorted by lower AVG.) 

Team

1  14,00Brynäs IF  3  21  0  0  0

2  15,00Timrå IK  2  15  0  0  0

3  20,57Frölunda HC  7  57  0  1  1

4  20,83HV 71  6  35  1  3  1

5  21,00Djurgårdens IF  3  19  1  0  1

6  21,20VIK Västerås HK  5  43  0  2  0

7  22,00Hammarby IF  2  12  0  0  1

8  22,63Färjestads BK  8  58  1  4  1

Avg.Spect.GP

Total

Avg.Spect.GP

Away

Avg.Spect.

Home

GPLagnamnRk

(Sorted by higher average for home team)

Attendance

 921Färjestads BK  5  4 607  3  747  249  8  5 354  6691

 408Brynäs IF  2  817  1  182  182  3  999  3332

 341Djurgårdens IF  2  682  1  150  150  3  832  2773

 302Frölunda HC  3  907  4  3 541  885  7  4 448  6354

 226VIK Västerås HK  2  453  3  1 049  349  5  1 502  3005

 200Timrå IK  1  200  1  182  182  2  382  1916

 172Hammarby IF  1  172  1  302  302  2  474  2377

 162HV 71  2  324  4  2 009  502  6  2 333  3888

In Total:  8162



Best Players Per Game

Game No. Home Guest Best Players

BIF BIF: 17. Persson, Anton VIK: 1. Palmkvist, DanielVIK 8

BIF BIF: 17. Persson, Anton VIK: 31. Odehag, DanielVIK 12


